
H.—3o
Alphabetical List of Inventions—continued.

3_H. 10.—08.

17

Application. Oaxette.
Invention. Name.

No. Date. No. Date.

Fibres, Decorticating, degumming, and
scutching

Fibrous-roof joint
Field drain-pipe
File. (See Paper-file.)
Filling bags
Filter, Atmospheric
Filtering-hose
Filtering slimes
Finger-ring, Preventing slipping of
Firebar for furnace ..
Fire-grate and fuel-economiser
Fire-grate, Revolving
Fireproof building, Framing for
Fireproof solution for fabrics
Fireproof starch
Fish-plate. (See Railway fish-plate.)
Flags.. (See Signalling-flags.)
Flax, &c, Stripping and treating
Fleshings, Extracting fat and wool from
Flexible-tube cleaner
Flooring and ceiling cramp
Floors, Concrete, wire reinforcement for
Flushing-apparatus
Flushing-cistern
Folding-bedstead
Food. (See Calf-food, Calf and stockfood.)
Food and tonic
Foot-racing, Judging-machine for
Franking and stamping letters
Fruit carrier or punnet
Fruit-case
Fruit-tree protector
Frying-pan cover
Fumes or gases, Drawing off ..
Fumigator. (See Rabbit-fumigator.)
Furnace, Firebar for ..
Furnace. (See Tire-furnace.)
Furnace-plates

D. E. Radclyffe 21993 31 Oct., 1906 27 21 March.

W. Baldwin ..
R. M. Smith

21716
22453

29 Aug., 1906
21 Feb.

13 7 Feb.

T. B. Brock ..
G. Ridgway ..
H. Rochfort ..
C. Butters
H. Mayr
W. G. Crosthwaite
C. F. Wheeler
H. J. Edwards
A. H. and D. J. Byron
G. W. Wilkins
H. Taylor

22376
20819
22598
22249
22409
22474
22520
223(>0
22011
22682
21209

31 Jan.
8 March ..

23 March ..
27 Dec, 1906
9 Feb.

28 Feb.
6 March ..

24 Jan.
5 Nov., 1906

22 March ..
20 May, 1906

IN
7

21 Feb.
24 Jan.

is
23

7 Feb.'
7 March.*

'i 24 Jan.'
7 24 Jaii.

A. L. J. Tait
H. C. Becker
G. E. Churches
H. V. Gazzard
A. Hankinson
R. R. Woodcock
G. Saur
G. Brennan

20955
20849
21146
20776
22576
22239
22419
22063

31 Mar., 1906
14 Mar., 1906

v, 1906
23 Feb., 1906
21 March ..
22 Dec, 1906
13 Feb.
15 Nov., 1906

23
7

27
13

7 March.
24 Jan.
21 March.
7 Feb.

28 7 March.*

13 7 Feb.'
H. Corbett
A. Beaton
E. Moss
S. A. Bradley
S. A. Bradley
C. Harris and C. Todd
C. E. Bettany
T. Warner and J. Kannuluik

22323
22466
22510
22194
22193
20808
21866
22467

17 Jan.
26 Fob.

5 March ..
13 Dec, 1906
13 Dec, 1906
6 Mar., 1906
3 Oct., 1906

27 Feb.

23
33
33
13
13
is
23
33

7 March.*
4 April.*
4 April.*
7 Feb.*
7 Feb.*

21 Feb.
7 March.
4 April.*

W. G. Crosthwaite 22474 28 Feb.

W. Wilkins and J. Nobbs 22416 12Feb.

Game
Game
Game. (See also Billiard-toy, Ac.)
Game, Advertising-
Garden-hoe
Gas-burner
Gas-burner
Gas-burner
Gas-burner
Gas-engine, Carburetter
Gas. (See Acetylene gas, Hydrocarbon

gas, &c.)
Gas for illuminating, &c.
Gas-generator
Gas-lamp for inverted incandescent burner
Gas-lamp lighter and extinguisher
Gas water-heater
Gate. (See Drafting-gate.)
Gate or door fastening
Gates, Opening and shutting
Gauge. (See Oil-engine gauge.)
Gear. (See Reversing gear, Draught gear.)
Generator. (See Acetylene-gas generator,

Gas-generator.)
Glazedblock. (See Building-block.)
Gold-dredge
Gold, Extracting, from sand and gravel
Gold-saving table. (See Shaking-table, &c.)
Gold, Separating
Goloshes
Grader. (See Potato-grader.)
Grate for drains, &c, Fastening
Grate. (See Fire-grate.)
Grinding, drying, and screening apparatus
Grinding-pan. (See Ore-grinding pan.)
Grindstone
Grip. (See Cable-chain grip.)
Grooving-attachment, Boot-sewing ma-

chine
Guard for circular saw
Gum-distilling process
Gum, Kauri-, purifying, &o. .. ,.

J. E. Williams
H. A. Hudson

22355
22397

24 Jan.
6 Feb.

IS
27

21 Feb.
21 March.

R. Love
F. H. Jackson
A. Adcroft
F. H. Frankland
S. Kendall
R. C. Gardiner
G. L. It Dorwald

22554
21972
21615
22270
22431
22477
21194

13 March ..
26 Oct., 1906
10 Aug., 1906
5 Jan.

14Feb.
28 Feb.
31 May, 1905f

7
13
27ss

24 Jan.*
7 Feb.

21 March.*
4 April.*

7 24 Jan.

W. J. Dibdin and H. C. Woltereck
J. R. Patterson
A. S. Francis
H. H. Johnson and E. Moin
H. W. McClellan

22366
22497
22337
22314
21114

29 Jan.
2 March ..

23 Jan.
15 Jan.
9 May, 1906

33
Lβ
13

L'7

4 April.*
21 Feb.
7 Feb.*

21 March.

J. S. Kirkpatrkk
N. Olsen .. .'.

22437
22603

14Feb.
27 March .. 87 21 March.*

J. H. Jones and W. Kane
J. F. P. Berendsen
R. J. TurnbiiH
G. Moore
D. and F. W. Smith ..

28 Nov., 1905
4 Jan.

10Dec,1906
30 March ..
21 Jan.

21 March.20394
222G9
22198
20929
22330

27

27
3as

21 March.
10 Jan.
7 March.

R. 0. Clark .. 22245 22 Dec, 1906 7 24 Jan.
L. Rissmuller 21946 19 Oct., 1906 7 24 Jan.

J. Graham 22381 30 Jan. 18 21 Feb.*

United Shoe Machinery Company 22571 20 March .. Sβ 18 April.*

E. R. B. Daniel
A. Ashcroft and C. Richardson ..
H. J. A. Pyke

22407
22359
22457

8 Feb.
23 Jan.
19 Feb. ..

28
18
33

7 March.
21 Feb.*
4 April.*
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